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Rete
anti insetti

Øe mm  S Foro 
Ømin - Ømax

Pass Air cmColoreCodice

p. 281

Blister

65

105

200

65

105

200

36

24

10

36

24

10

150

175

230

150

175

230

*GBRTU125

GZKTU125R

GRATU125R

GINTU125R

GOTTU125R

GBRTU125R

GARTU125R

GABTU125R

GRATU160

GOTTU160

GBRTU160

GZKTU160R

GRATU160R

GINTU160R

GOTTU160R

GBRTU160R

GARTU160R

GABTU160R

GZKTU200

GRATU200

GINTU200

GZKTU200R

GRATU200R

8

8

8

80-140

125-160

160-200

80-140

125-160

160-200

8

8

8

allu. bianco

allu. bianco

rame

rame

rame

rame

rame

inox 430

inox 430

inox 430

ottone

ottone

ottone

allu. ramato

allu. ramato

aluzink

aluzink

aluzink

aluzink

allu. bronzo

allu. bronzo

allu. bronzo

allu. bronzo

* Fino ad esaurimento scorte

GOTTU125

S Øe

Griglie in metallo universali con molle


